EJOT SE & Co. KG ∙ Market Unit Construction ∙ In der Stockwiese 35 ∙ 57334 Bad Laasphe ∙ Germany
T +49 2752 9080 ∙ F +49 2752 908731 ∙  construction@ejot.com ∙ www.ejot.com/construction
Stress plate combinations
Stress plate HTK-2G-M/TKR (collated)
Application range
	> To fix roofing membranes and insulating material to substruc-
tures made of sheet steel ≥ 0.70 mm ≤ 1.5 mm, timber or
wood-based material

4.8 1.5
Order description
Total panel
thickness
[mm]
Effective
Shaft length L
[mm]
Screw length
[mm]
PU
[pieces]
Price/100
[EUR]
Article number EAN
HTK-2G-M/TKR-60-35/50 60 35 50 1000 3703505021 4061245012223
HTK-2G-M/TKR-80-55/50 80 55 50 1000 3705505021 4061245012209
HTK-2G-M/TKR-100-55/70 100 55 70 1000 3705507021 4061245012186
HTK-2G-M/TKR-120-95/50 120 95 50 1000 3709505021 4061245012162
HTK-2G-M/TKR-140-95/70 140 95 70 1000 3709507021 4061245012148
HTK-2G-M/TKR-160-115/70 160 115 70 700 3711507021 4061245012124
HTK-2G-M/TKR-180-145/60 180 145 60 700 3714506021 4061245012100
HTK-2G-M/TKR-200-145/80 200 145 80 700 3714508021 4061245012087
HTK-2G-M/TKR-220-145/100 220 145 100 700 3714510021 4061245012063
HTK-2G-M/TKR-240-145/120 240 145 120 700 3714512021 4061245012049
HTK-2G-M/TKR-260-145/140 260 145 140 700 3714514021 4061245012025
HTK 2G-M/TKR-280-145/160 280 145 160 700 3714516021 4061245012001
Order information: For timber substructures, screws need to be chosen 10 mm longer.
Product online
EJOT® installation tool ECOSET